WORKING DOGS NY LOCAL HOTELS

Holiday Inn NO LONGER ACCEPTS DOGS
Hampton Inn Schenectady Downtown
Quality Inn Suites Schoharie

Hampton Inn & Suites Albany

Red Roof Inn

Hilton Garden Inn Albany

Econo Lodge Inn & Suites

Motel 6

Motel 6

Residence Inn Albany

Tru by Hilton Albany

Hampton Inn Albany Wolf Road

Travelodge Suites by Wyndham

Red Roof Inn

Super 8 by Wyndham Latham

La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Clifton Park
La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Latham

308 N.Comrie Avenue Johnstown, NY 12095
450 State Street Schenectady, NY 12305

160 Holiday Way Schoharie, NY 12157

45 British American Blvd Latham, NY 12110

41 Old Route 146 Clifton Park, NY 12065

800 Albany Shaker Road Latham, NY 12110
1630 Central Avenue Albany, NY 12205

1600 Central Avenue Albany, NY 12205

100 Watervliet Avenue Ext. Albany, NY 12206
124 Washington Avenue Ext. Albany, NY 12205
1651 Western Avenue Albany, NY 12203

10 Ulenski Drive Albany, NY 12205

42 Wolf Road Albany, NY 12205

188 Wolf Road Albany, NY 12205

681 Troy-Schenectady Road Latham, NY 12110
1749 Route 9 Clifton Park, NY 12065

833 New Loudon Road Latham, NY 12110

518-762-4686
518-377-4500
518-295-6088
518-782-7500
518-373-0222
518-464-6666
518-456-0222
518-456-8982
518-438-7447
518-218-7240
518-704-4010
518-438-2822
518-650-1740
518-459-1971
518-313-0276
518-579-6500
518-640-2200

10 miles
15 miles
17 miles
22 miles
22 miles
23 miles
23 miles
23 miles
23 miles
24 miles
24 miles
24 miles
24 miles
24 miles
24 miles
25 miles
30 miles



