WORKING DOGS NY LOCAL HOTELS



Holiday Inn NO LONGER ACCEPTS DOGS	308 N.Comrie Avenue Johnstown, NY 12095	518-762-4686	10 miles
Hampton Inn Schenectady Downtown	450 State Street Schenectady, NY 12305	518-377-4500	15 miles
Quality Inn Suites Schoharie	160 Holiday Way Schoharie, NY 12157	518-295-6088	17 miles
Hampton Inn & Suites Albany	45 British American Blvd Latham, NY 12110	518-782-7500	22 miles
Red Roof Inn	41 Old Route 146 Clifton Park, NY 12065	518-373-0222	22 miles
Hilton Garden Inn Albany	800 Albany Shaker Road Latham, NY 12110	518-464-6666	23 miles
Econo Lodge Inn & Suites	1630 Central Avenue Albany, NY 12205	518-456-0222	23 miles
Motel 6	1600 Central Avenue Albany, NY 12205	518-456-8982	23 miles
Motel 6	100 Watervliet Avenue Ext. Albany, NY 12206	518-438-7447	23 miles
Residence Inn Albany	124 Washington Avenue Ext. Albany, NY 12205	518-218-7240	24 miles
Tru by Hilton Albany	1651 Western Avenue Albany, NY 12203	518-704-4010	24 miles
Hampton Inn Albany Wolf Road	10 Ulenski Drive Albany, NY 12205	518-438-2822	24 miles
Travelodge Suites by Wyndham	42 Wolf Road Albany, NY 12205	518-650-1740	24 miles
Red Roof Inn	188 Wolf Road Albany, NY 12205	518-459-1971	24 miles
Super 8 by Wyndham Latham	681 Troy-Schenectady Road Latham, NY 12110	518-313-0276	24 miles
La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Clifton Park	1749 Route 9 Clifton Park, NY 12065	518-579-6500	25 miles
La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Latham	833 New Loudon Road Latham, NY 12110	518-640-2200	30 miles